BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AUTHORIZE ACCEPTANCE OF HIV/AIDS SERVICES GRANT FUNDING AND

BOARDETTHR TIUILE: AUTHORIZE HIV/AIDS SERVICES PROCUREMENTS (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

orRIGINATINGDEPT: | HEAL TH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY

Approval Signature Signature Verification
i Nick Macchione
ug 5,2022 21:08 PDT) 3
E-signed 2022-08-05 09:08PM PDT

Nick.Macchione@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

/%?Ky Danon Patty Kay Danon
E-signed 2022-08-06 10:29PM PDT
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

—dﬁh/ Amy Thompson
Amy THompson (Aug 6, 2022 09:34 PDT) .
E-signed 2022-08-06 09:34AM PDT
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

b e Katherine Hart
E-signed 2022-08-07 03:47PM PDT
Katherine.Hart@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

44» MW Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2022-08-05 06:14PM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

AUTHORIZE ACCEPTANCE OF HIV/AIDS SERVICES GRANT FUNDING AND
AUTHORIZE HIV/AIDS SERVICES PROCUREMENTS (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS:

N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT:

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Aathteern MJ@

Kathleen Mendoza

E-signed 2022-08-08 07:17TAM PDT
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




